76182	Vol. <u>M99</u> Page <u>8953</u>
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION '99 MAR 15 A11:11	
VER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES	27-MG
APPLICATION TO EXEMPLIA MD FROM REGISTRATION	AND TITLING f Legal Interest EM28049
X239891 Owner's Certificate o	t Legal Interest Enzours
NSTRUCTIONS:	ding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book
NSTRUCTIONS: complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-bol Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DW	v.
the method with	you manufactured structure ownership
	ty, proof of a loan approval.
areannananananananananananananananananan	
Legal description and location of real property which is (description between the second seco	on as recorded by county recorder or a certified
	according to the official
plat thereof on life in one	ity Clerk of Alamatic College
Oregon.	
Property Address: 6570 JAKE ROAD, , KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	a ducks of triat
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list a	il mortgages and beneficiaries or deeds of crust
the share are none, write home .	
below. If there are maintained and maintained and address:	DISON STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, CA. 2000
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3906-02200-02900	***************************************
PART II	\`````````````````````````````````````
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located of	on the real property described above.
1 Nidth 207 Length 44	Vehicle Identification No.
	1 14833 deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is
1996 FUQUA List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of bist all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signat is secured by the manufactured structure described above, write	none".
is secured by the manufactured structure document are none, write that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write	
NAME AND ADDRESS:	WADISON STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603
KLAMATH PIRST PEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN, MADISON STREET BRANCH, 250	IGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE
1 Talk Multing	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-02200-02900	gned to this vehicle.
	All liens, uecus of the
[] I/We do not know the interests made above are accurate to the I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are	e none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in
mortgages and security increases the space provided.	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	
ALAN R. KENYON AND MARGIE M. KENYON	LICENSE NO.
111 A A REMARK	DAD, KLAWATH FALLS, OR 97601
SIGNATURE OF ONNER	
PART I	II V OFFICE USE ONLY V
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	} /
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is here	by approved.
Application for exempting of DAV OFFICER	two Kinsel
JIDITIX CHURCH	2/15/99
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within	15 calendar days from: > [Sfi][6]
This deemption in the set	

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

8954

<u>نې ا</u>

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENENTS

OWNERS: STATE OF OBECON, COUNTY OF KIGMOUCH)88.
the state of the s
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON $19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 $
My commission expires: 12/20/98
SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KICHMOLT) B5.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON 1-4, 1999, BY, TOUCLE, U. C. M. C. M
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>11-23-2001</u>
OFFICIAL SEAL CHARLENE TERRY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 23, 2001
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
Filed for record at request of
of Deeds on Page 8953 Linda Smith, County Clerk
FEE \$15.00 by Kathlum Ross

in same

. Ante

PAGE 2